
 B 

 25,7 

 A  12,5 

 M
4(×
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 11 

 2
1 

A (mm) B (mm)
96 121
128 153
160 185

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

1:1

Úchytka Besina

MATERIÁL

HMOTNOST (g):

A4

MĚŘÍTKO:

Č. VÝKRESUNÁZEV:

DATUMKRESLIL
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